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Anlage
Hercyniastr.104 a, 75173 Pforzheim
m 0170 2760976 sportwart.tennis@psg-pforzheim.de

Hallenadresse

Hercyniastrasse 104 a, 75173 Pforzheim

T 07231 106945 G 0170 2760976 m 0171 7545677 tennishalle@psg-
pforzheim.de

Sportwart/in
Ganzhorn, Ines
T 0170 2760976 i.ganzhorn@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Ganzhorn, Ines
T 0170 2760976 i.ganzhorn@web.de
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Grof3feld U12 griin 1 (4er)

MF: Jonas Heinz
m 0152 31733731; patriciaheinz@gmx.de
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Hutarew, Finn
Schéfer, Vincent
Heinz, Jonas
Kleckow, Marlon
Wind, Leticia
Gurbiiz, Teresa

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11300748
11202150
11205140
11300220
21209964
21204852

( Stammverein: Skiclub Pforzheim e.V.)

Anand, Liam
Windermut, Mark

Parikh, Nandini (BEL gA)

Scherr, Benjamin
Koénig, Henry
Hutarew, Lucas
Rabek, Veronika
Schymala, Ben
Schmidt, Melina
Isgbren, Yasin
Schéfer, Olivia
Augenstein, Sophie
Troscher, Mia
Baumann, Mila
Hachem, Rim
Knoll, Manuel

11400189
11400229
21200374
11311833
11300772
11400701
21207101
11402106
21403662
11400196
21406397
21307980
21302592
21204570
21302749
11300749

LK DR Info
LK20,3
LK23,8
LK23,7
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK25,0
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